VILLAGE OF FRIENDSHIP

P.O. BOX 206 • 507 WEST LAKE STREET FRIENDSHIP, WI 53934

VILLAGE OF FRIENDSHIP

The Public Works Committee will meet on <u>*Wednesday, January 8th, 2025,</u>* at 5:00 P.M. in the Public Works Building. Agenda:</u>

1} Roll Call

2} Approve meeting minutes from November 27th, 2024

3} Citizen input

4} Equipment status

5} Water meter status

6} Discussion on duties in the absence of the Public Works Director

7} Water testing schedule

8} Adjournment

Jason T. Pierce, Public Works Chairman

POSTED 12/31/2024